
SLUISKIL WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
21 till 27 January 2008 -- Sluiskil (NL)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
VAN HAVERE Davy BE 67 70 0.957 4 3 5 1

LIANOS Spiridon GR 50 66 0.757 2 1 4 2
STAVRAKIDIS Efstratios DE 32 59 0.542 0 -4 3 3

DEMMING Adrie NL 64 90 0.711 4 3 5 1
KESTENS Patrick BE 68 76 0.894 2 1 5 2
GERRITSEN Rudy NL 40 77 0.519 0 -4 3 3

MELNYTSCHENKO Cédric FR 60 64 0.937 4 4 10 1
BAART Alphons NL 44 89 0.494 2 0 2 2
KOREC Jaroslav CZ 36 84 0.428 0 -4 4 3

JIMENEZ Sergio ES 69 57 1.210 4 3 5 1
UYTDEWILLEGEN Roland NL 56 43 1.302 2 0 7 2

SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 48 61 0.786 0 -3 4 3

NICEFORO Paolo IT 69 118 0.584 4 3 6 1
VAN DER HOUT Marco NL 65 129 0.503 2 1 4 2

DUITEMEIJER Rob NL 37 134 0.276 0 -4 2 3

SWITALA Joel FR 60 74 0.810 4 4 4 1
ABDIN Mohamed EG 37 60 0.616 2 0 4 2

OOSTDIJK Francois NL 23 69 0.333 0 -4 4 3

TEMPELERS Bryan LU 60 97 0.618 4 4 6 1
DE BIASI Daniele IT 57 117 0.487 2 -1 4 2

RYBAK Jiri CZ 52 97 0.536 0 -3 5 3

HOEBA Rens NL 66 80 0.825 2 1 6 1
SCHUSTER Markus AT 76 93 0.817 2 0 5 2
VLERICK Mathieu BE 60 73 0.821 2 -1 5 3

OLESEN Martin DK 60 57 1.052 4 4 5 1
VOS Jan NL 56 78 0.717 2 -1 5 2

BLAZINA Wilhelm AT 47 70 0.671 0 -3 4 3

BROUX Thomas BE 68 90 0.755 2 1 5 1
DALLINGA Berry NL 76 90 0.844 2 0 5 2
STRAARUP Kim DK 61 101 0.603 2 -1 5 3

HEUVEL Wiljan NL 60 80 0.750 4 4 4 1
PLATJOUW Theo NL 46 79 0.582 2 0 5 2

HORSCH Jean Louis BE 42 70 0.600 0 -4 3 3

VAN DEN HEUVEL Erwin NL 78 93 0.838 4 2 5 1
AALDERING Robbert NL 71 103 0.689 2 0 4 2

VAN DAM Jens NL 61 100 0.610 0 -2 5 3

BRANTS Ronny BE 60 66 0.909 4 4 5 1
BOSSELOIRS Francis BE 41 59 0.694 2 0 5 2

IMSEL Necdet FR 39 72 0.541 0 -4 5 3

VASSEUR Patrick NL 74 132 0.560 4 3 4 1
SIMON Raphael BE 64 148 0.432 2 0 5 2

RIJN Ries NL 63 126 0.500 0 -3 4 3

BREDDELS Aad NL 60 107 0.560 4 4 4 1
DEROGEE Wim NL 54 111 0.486 2 0 4 2
KOSTER Henk NL 20 96 0.208 0 -4 2 3

MINTJENS Patrik BE 60 81 0.740 4 4 6 1
WISSEL Cees Jan NL 57 140 0.407 2 -1 4 2

VINK Arie NL 58 138 0.420 0 -3 3 3

M

N

O

P

I

J

K

L

E

F

G

H

A

B

C

D

UMB \ CEB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy"



SLUISKIL WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
21 till 27 January 2008 -- Sluiskil (NL)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
1st Rank

0 OLESEN Martin DK 60 57 1.052 4 4 5 1
0 MELNYTSCHENKO Cédric FR 60 64 0.937 4 4 10 2
0 BRANTS Ronny BE 60 66 0.909 4 4 5 3
0 SWITALA Joel FR 60 74 0.810 4 4 4 4
0 HEUVEL Wiljan NL 60 80 0.750 4 4 4 5
0 MINTJENS Patrik BE 60 81 0.740 4 4 6 6
0 TEMPELERS Bryan LU 60 97 0.618 4 4 6 7
0 BREDDELS Aad NL 60 107 0.560 4 4 4 8

JIMENEZ Sergio ES 69 57 1.210 4 3 5 9
VAN HAVERE Davy BE 67 70 0.957 4 3 5 10

DEMMING Adrie NL 64 90 0.711 4 3 5 11
NICEFORO Paolo IT 69 118 0.584 4 3 6 12
VASSEUR Patrick NL 74 132 0.560 4 3 4 13

VAN DEN HEUVEL Erwin NL 78 93 0.838 4 2 5 14
HOEBA Rens NL 66 80 0.825 2 1 6 15

BROUX Thomas BE 68 90 0.755 2 1 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
2nd Rank

1 KESTENS Patrick BE 68 76 0.894 2 1 5 1
2 LIANOS Spiridon GR 50 66 0.757 2 1 4 2
3 VAN DER HOUT Marco NL 65 129 0.503 2 1 4 3
4 UYTDEWILLEGEN Roland NL 56 43 1.302 2 0 7 4
5 DALLINGA Berry NL 76 90 0.844 2 0 5 5
6 SCHUSTER Markus AT 76 93 0.817 2 0 5 6
7 BOSSELOIRS Francis BE 41 59 0.694 2 0 5 7
8 AALDERING Robbert NL 71 103 0.689 2 0 4 8
9 ABDIN Mohamed EG 37 60 0.616 2 0 4 9

10 PLATJOUW Theo NL 46 79 0.582 2 0 5 10
11 BAART Alphons NL 44 89 0.494 2 0 2 11
12 DEROGEE Wim NL 54 111 0.486 2 0 4 12
13 SIMON Raphael BE 64 148 0.432 2 0 5 13
14 VOS Jan NL 56 78 0.717 2 -1 5 14
15 DE BIASI Daniele IT 57 117 0.487 2 -1 4 15
16 WISSEL Cees Jan NL 57 140 0.407 2 -1 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
3rd Rank

17 VLERICK Mathieu BE 60 73 0.821 2 -1 5 1
18 STRAARUP Kim DK 61 101 0.603 2 -1 5 2
19 VAN DAM Jens NL 61 100 0.610 0 -2 5 3
20 SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 48 61 0.786 0 -3 4 4
21 BLAZINA Wilhelm AT 47 70 0.671 0 -3 4 5
22 RYBAK Jiri CZ 52 97 0.536 0 -3 5 6
23 RIJN Ries NL 63 126 0.500 0 -3 4 7
24 VINK Arie NL 58 138 0.420 0 -3 3 8
25 HORSCH Jean Louis BE 42 70 0.600 0 -4 3 9
26 STAVRAKIDIS Efstratios DE 32 59 0.542 0 -4 3 10
27 IMSEL Necdet FR 39 72 0.541 0 -4 5 11
28 GERRITSEN Rudy NL 40 77 0.519 0 -4 3 12
29 KOREC Jaroslav CZ 36 84 0.428 0 -4 4 13
30 OOSTDIJK Francois NL 23 69 0.333 0 -4 4 14
31 DUITEMEIJER Rob NL 37 134 0.276 0 -4 2 15
32 KOSTER Henk NL 20 96 0.208 0 -4 2 16
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